Supports the workflow
Mobile Rack R900-2/2
Unrestricted access to individual work pieces:
Pre-sorting for the various manufacturing steps is
eliminated.
Mobile interim storage:
Due to the semi-elastic wheels one person can easily roll
the fully loaded rack from one workstation to the next.

Shape and size - no problem:
                  the spray table that fits!
Example for a type designation with equipment level
B590 - 2/2
Type designation
Number of slot in racks
With carrying bars equiped frame poles
Mobile Racks
at a glance L x D x H LayersLength Slot grit Clearance Bar Ø Wheel Ø
Max. loading capacity
for even loading,
shock force avoided
D
L
H
R660
For furniture items,
for heavy loads
R660-XX
Extra long,
For hevy loads
R660-X
Adjustable length,
for heavy loads
S)
.
11)
16)
As a special order or adapted at a later date
If the Mobile Rack is equipped with 11 layers of carrying bars.
If the Mobile Rack is equipped with 16 layers of carrying bars.
29 mm
29 mm
29 mm92 mm
23 mm66 mm
160 mm
160 mm
160 mm
125 mm
500 kg
500 kg
500 kg
200 kg
31
31
12 12
16 16
Ø
1